SPARKLING

3 WHITE

ROSE

RED

By the glass

Bella Giuliana - Prosecco D.O.C., IT

Le Colture Rosé - Prosecco D.O.C., IT
Lyme Bay Reserve Brut, NV. Devon, EN
Lyme Bay Rosé Brut, NV. Devon, EN

Lombard, NV. Champagne, FR

Claude Val Blanc, Pays d’Oc, FR. Chenin Blanc, blend
Sugarloaf, Marlborough, NZ - Sauvignon Blanc
Lusco, Rias Baixas, SP. Albarifio

Chablis, Tremblay-Marchive, FR. Chardonnay

Petit Ballon Rosé, Sud Ouest, FR. Merlot, Caberner Sauv.

Horizon, Cotes de Provence, FR. Cinsault, Grenache

Claude Val, Pays d'Oc, FR. Grenache, Carignan

Chateau Le Maine Martin, Bordeaux, FR. Bordeaux blend
Podere della Filandra, Chianti DOCG, IT. Sangiovese
Chateau du Ceédre, Cahors AOC, FR. Malbec

Eradus, Awatere Valley, NZ. Pinot Noir

125ml
11
135
14.5
16

7

85
IT

12.5

5

95

II

10
12
135

14.5

375ml

22

29

31

41

26

30

23

27

34

39

41



ITALY

ENGLAND

Sparkling

Bella Giuliana, Prosecco D.O.C., NV
Le Colture Rosé, Prosecco D.O.C., NV

La Montina Brut, Franciacorta D.O.C, NV

Lyme Bay Reserve Brut NV, Devon
Lyme Bay Rosé Brut NV, Devon

“The Trouble with Dreams’ Sugrue South Downs 2019, Sussex

Exton Park Blanc de Noirs NV, Hampshire

55
71

89

8o

86




Champagne

Lombard, Claude Baron, NV 96

Delamotte Brut, NV 101
Taittinger Brut, NV 125
Deutz Brut Rosé, NV 130
Ruinart Rosé, NV 140
Billecart-Salmon Reserve, NV 145
Louis Roederer ‘Collection 243", NV 210
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, NV 220
La Céte Glaciere William Deutz, 2012 240
Dom Perignon Brut, 2013 320
Amor de Deutz Blanc de Blancs, 2010 340

Amor de Deutz Rose, 2013 380



White

ENGLAND

Green Belt, Defined Wines, Canterbury - Bacchus, 2022 64
Skye’s Chardonnay, Balfour, Kent - Chardonnay, 2022 78
FRANCE

Claude Val Blanc, Pays d'Oc - Chenin Blanc blend, 2022. 44
Les Petits Clements, Sud Ouest - Sauv. Blanc, Mauzac, 2023 50
Grange des Rocs, Picpoul de Pinet - Picpoul, 2023 61
‘Réserve Particuliere” A. Scherer, Alsace - Riesling, 2022 62
Macon-Solutré-Pouilly, Maison Avigue - Chardonnay, 2022 79

Pouilly-Fume, A&E Figeat, Loire Valley - Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 81
Chablis, Tremblay-Marchive - Chardonnay, 2023 83
Sancerre ‘La Vigne Blanche’, H. Bourgeois - Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 88

Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine Gérard Tremblay - Chardonnay, 202z 102

Beaune rer Cru, St. JOHN ‘Bastion’ - Chardonnay, 2020 140
SPAIN
Lusco. Rias Baixas, SP - Albarifio, 2023 62

Godeval ‘Cepas Vellas’. Valdeorras - Godello, 2022 109



White

ITALY

Torre dei Vescovi, Vicenza DOC, Veneto - Pinot Grigio, 2023
Pusole Bianco, Sardinia - Vermentino di Sardegna, 2023

La Raia ‘Madonnina’, Gavi DOCG, Piedmonte - Cortese, 2021

I Custodi ‘Aedes’, Etna Bianco DOC, Sicily - Carricante, 2022

OTHER COUNTRIES

Portal da Cal¢ada, Vinho Verde, Portugal - Alvarinho blend, 2022
Sugarloaf, Marlborough, New Zealand - Sauvignon Blanc, 2023
Arndorfer, Kamptal, Austria - Griiner Veltliner, 2023

Feinherb, Sch. Johannisberg, Rheinghau, Germany - Riesling 2022

FRANCE
Petit Ballon Ros¢, Sud Ouest - Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2023
Horizon, Domaine de la Navicelle, Provence - Cinsault, 2023

La Suffrene, Bandol - Mourvédre, 2022
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Red

FRANCE

Claude Val Rouge, Pays d'Oc - Grenache, Carignan, zoz2z

Chateau Le Maine Martin, Bordeaux - Cabernet Franc, Merlot, 2020
Vignobles Gonnet, Cotes du Rhone - GSM blend, 202z

Clos des Mures, Chateau Paul Mas, Languedoc - Grenache, 2022
Chateau Saint-Ahon, Haut Medoc - Bordeaux blend, 2013

Cuve¢ Prestige, Chateau de Cénac, Cahors - Malbec, 2020

Réserve Stanislas, Pierre Sourdais, Chinon - Cabernet Franc, 2019
Les Pierrelles, Domaine Belle, Crozes-Hermitage - Syrah 202z
Chateau de 'Anglais, Puisseguin-St. Emilion - Bordeaux blend, 2018
Clos Saint-Michel, Chateauneuf du Pape - GSM blend, 2020
Beaune rer Cru, St. JOHN ‘Bastion’ - Pinot Noir, 2017

Mercurey, Domaine Albert Sounit, Burgundy - Pinot Noir, 2020
Chateau Rocheyron, St Emilion Grand Cru - Merlot, 2016

‘Ostrea’ Dom. Trapet, Gevrey-Chambertin - Pinot Noir, 2019

SPAIN
Brezo, Bodegas Mengoba, Bierzo - Mencia, 2022
Urbina Crianza, Rioja - Tempranillo, 2015

PSI, Ribera del Duero - Tempranillo, 2020
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Red

ITALY

Roccastella, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo - Montepulciano, 2021 56
Podere della Filandra, BucciaNera, Chianti DOCG -Sangiovese 2022 68
Mocavero Primitivo, Salento IGT, Puglia - Primitivo, 2023 73

G. Borghetti, Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOCG - Corvina, 2021 89

Benevelli, Nebbiolo d’Alba DOC, Piemonte - Nebbiolo, 2019 96
Caparsa, Chianti Classico DOCG, Tuscany - Sangiovese, 2020 105
‘Il Piccolo’ Vinding Montecarrubo, Sicily - Symh, 2020 118
Ferdinando Principiano, Barolo di Serralunga - Nebbiolo, 2020 136
PORTUGAL

Quinta de Chocapalha, Lisbon - Touriga Nacional & Franca, 2020 75
NEW ZEALAND

Eradus, Awatere Valley - Pinot Noir, 2023 82

Rare wines

Our rare wine list can be found on the last page of this menu.

Please note that, due to their rarity, availability may vary.



SWEET

PORT

DRY SHERRY

MADEIRA

Dessert & Fortified

Muscat, Stanton & Killeen. Rutherglen, AUS 575ml
Solera 1847 Cream, Gonzalez-Byass, Jerez, SP 750ml
Neéctar, Pedro Ximenez, Gonzalez-Byass, Jerez, SP 750ml
Chateau Briatte, Sauternes, France 375ml

Disznoko Tokaji Late Harvest, Hungary 500m|

Riesling, Seifried Sweet Agnes, New Zealand 375ml

Disznoko Tokaji 5 Puttonyos, Hungary 500ml

Graham’s LBV 2018 750ml
Graham’s 1oyr Tawny 750m!
Sandeman royr Tawny 750m|

Noval 40 YO Tawny 750m]

Palomino Fino Tio Pepe 375ml
Oloroso Seco, Alfonso 750m!

Amontillado Seco, Vina AB 750ml

Palo Cortado 30yr, Apostoles 375ml

Blandy’s 1oyr Malmessy 375ml

Blandy’s Sercial, Colheita 2008 375m

75ml
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Juices & Mixers

MIXERS

By Artisan

Classic London Tonic
Skinny London Tonic
Agave Lemon Tonic
Pink Citrus Tonic
Fiery Ginger Beer
Tailor Made Lemonade

Bubbly soda

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero

Canada Dry Ginger Ale

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

JUICES
Orange

Pink Grapefruit
Apple
Cranberry

Ginger shot
Afr@sh 50 Tnl Shof Ofpﬂ’ssed gingcr

Pure Green
Apple, cucumber, pear, kale, spinach

& mint

Rise & Shine
Orange, carrot, apple, ginger &

turmeric



COFFEE

Fresh filter
Americano

Flat white
Ristretto
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Cortado
Capuccino

Lattce

Hot Drinks

45

55

595

495

495

55

495

55

495

55

55

TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Gray

Green Sencha
Chamomile
Peppermint
Flowering Jasmine
Fresh Mint
Lemon & Ginger
Tropical Delight

Fruity Berries

*Choice of regular, oat or coconut milk

*We use only organic dairy and coffee

Add Syrup £1

*Almond, caramel, chocolate, cinnamon, salted caramel,

vanilla, white chocolate.

495

495

495

495

495

575

45

45

45

45



BOTTLES DRAUGHT

LO & NO

Beer & Cider

Birra Moretti 4.6% - 33¢l 6.6
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% - 33¢cl 6.6
Guinness 4.2% - 55¢l 7-9
Lucky Saint 0.5% - 33¢l 6.5
Heineken 5.0% - 33¢l 6.5
NOAM Bavaria Berlin 5.2% - 34c¢l 8

Jake's IPA (gluten free) 4.3% - 33cl 7

Nirvana Lager 0.5% 33cl 6.5
Nirvana Hoppy Pale Ale 0.5% 33¢l 65
Nirvana Dark & Rich Stout 0.0% 33¢l 65

Nothing to Proof

Lyre’s Non-Alcoholic Spirits 50ml 9
Amaretti, Coffee Liquor, Dry London, Agave Blanco, American Malt

Lyme Rick 7
Cucumbers & lime juice topped with Artisan Soda.

Clementine Sour 8.5
Orange juice, freshly squeezed lemon, sugar & cranberry bitters.

Softened with egg white

Path to Nirvana 85

Lime & lemon juice, orgeat syrup and pineapple juice topped with
Nirvana Pale Ale.



COGNAC

Hennessey VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Ysabel Regina

Remy Martin XO
Chateau de Bealon 20 yrs

Louis XIII

ARMAGNAC
Baron de Signonac VSOP

Bas-Armagnac 1979

Brandy

I2

13

135

14

32

34

250

32

CALVADOS

Chateau du Breuil

SOMERSET

Somerset Cider Brandy 3yr
Somerset Cider Brandy syr
Somerset Cider Brandy 1oyr
Shipwreck 8yr

Pomona

Kingston Black

Ice Cider

3

12.5

135

14.5

14

12

10

II.S



VODKA

JJ] Whitley
Gattertop N97
Black Cow Vodka
Dutch Barn Vodka
Zubrowka
Baczewski
Sipsmith

Ciroc

Broken Clock
Vestal Dark Cherry
Grey Goose Citron
Grey Goose

Ketel One

Konik’s Tail
Belvedere

Crystal Head

Vestal

Gin & Vodka

12.5

3

13-5

3

3

13:5

135

13-5

3.5

135

14

14.5

14

14

14.5

5

15

GIN

Beefeater
Tanqueray Export
Bombay Sapphire
Jensen’s Old Tom
Portobello road
Sipsmith
Sipsmith Sloe
Plymouth
Hendricks

No. 3 Gin

Gin Mare

Silent Pool
Tarquin’s
Mermaid Zest
Mermaid Pink
Kongsgaard Raw
Roku

Elephant

Monkey 47

12.5

12.5

12.5

3

13

3

13-5

3.5

135

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

155



BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Great Kings Street Artist Blend
Chivas Regal 12 yr

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
The Spiced Tree

Nomad Outland

The Peat Monster

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Dewar's 25 yr

Whyte & Mackay 30 yr

ISLAND
Talisker 10 yr

Highland park 12 yr

Whisky

135

3
15
16
16
7
38
48

49

3

14

HIGHLANDS

Glemorangie 10 yr

Edradour Caledonia 15 yr
Clynelish 14 yr

Dalmore 15 yr

Dalmore 18 yr

Dalmore The King Alexander I11

Dalmore 25 yr

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie Double Wood 12 yr
Glenfarclas 15 yr

Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak
Glenfarclas 21 yr

Balvenie 21 yr

Macallan Rare Cask

Macallan 18yr Sherry oak

3
16.5
195

16

37

53

125
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49
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98



ISLAY

The Classic Laddie
Port Charlotte royr
Ardbeg 10yr

Laphroaig royr

CAMPBELTOWN

Springbank 15 yr

IRISH
Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush

Bushmills 1oyr

Whisky

135
14.5
15

16.5

12.5

135

JAPANESE

Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka pure malt

Mars Shinshu Maltage Cosmo
Suntory Yamazaki 12 yr
Suntory Hakushu 12 yr

Suntory Yamazaki 18yr

14.5

15

7

9

25

59

II9



BOURBON & RYE

Jack Daniels (Tennesee)

Maker’s Mark
Knob Creek
Woodford Bourbon
Bulleit 10 yr
Canadian Club Rye
Sazerac Rye

Woodford Rye

TEQUILA

El Rayo Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

1800 Coconut Tequila
Don Julio Reposado
Maestro Dobel
Patron Silver

Gran Patron Platinum

IZ.S

135

135

14

7

3

16

7

135

15

155

16

7

7

RUM & CACHACA
Havana 3 yr

Myers’s

Havana 7 yr

Pusser’s (UK)
Diplomatico Reserva
Zacapa 23

Two Drifters Spiced
Kraken

Sagatiba Cachaca

PISCO

Macchu Pisco

MEZCAL
Ojo De Dios Joven
Ojo De Dios Cafe

Casamigos Mezcal

IZ.S

13

13-5

14

14.5

25

3

14.5

3

13

135

15

21



Aperitifs & Digestifs

APERITIES DIGESTIFS

Aperol 9.5  Fernet Branca
Campari 9.5  Limoncello Orolabella
Select Aperitivo 9.5  Amaretto Di Saronno
Cocchi Rosso 9.5  Baileys

Cocchi Americano 9.5  Drambuie

Cocchi Torino 9.5  Southern Comfort
Martini Bianco 9.5  Tia Maria

Martini Rosso 9.5  Malibu

Lillet Blanc 9.5  SINGLE SERVES
Antica Formula 9.5  Jagermaister

Noilly Prat 9.5  Sambuca

Pimm’s No 1 9.5  Absinthe La Fée
Benedictine 9.5  Cazcabel Coffee

Cointreau 9.5  Ojo de Dios Mezcal Cafe

10

II

95

95

95

95

95

95

75



